NOVENCO®
FAN CATALOGUE
2
PRODUCT
The Novenco ZerAx series of axial flow
fans use innovative design to reduce
power consumption and to better fan

HAZW
RIGID TYPE AXIAL FAN
(HIGH EFFICIENCY FAN)
HAZW is the same as HACW in outward
form, but has got different impellers with
high precision manufacturing.
Efficiency of rigid type axial fan: up to 87%
RIGID TYPE AXIAL FAN HACW
DIMENSION SKETCH
Type
ØD ØA ØB H T
P R
(I.D) (P.C.D) (O.D) SHORT LONG T1 T2 T3 T4
HACW-300 305 376 424 -- 400 4.5 -- -- 9.5 8 12
HACW-350 360 415 460 470 520 4.5 -- -- 9.5 8 12
HACW-400 400 461 498 -- 520 4.5 6.0 -- 10.0 12 12
HACW-500 500 565 622 520 620 4.5 6.0 -- 10.0 12 14
HACW-560 560 631 682 520 620 4.5 6.0 -- 10.0 12 14
HACW-630 630 702 752 520 620 4.5 6.0 -- 10.0 12 14
HACW-710 710 782 832 520 710 4.5 6.0 8.0 10.0 16 14
HACW-750 750 822 872 620 830 -- 6.0 8.0 10.0 16 14
HACW-800 800 872 922 620 830 -- 6.0 8.0 10.0 16 18
HACW-900 900 974 1022 710 930 -- 6.0 8.0 10.0 16 18
HACW-1000 1000 1088 1152 800 900 -- 6.0 8.0 10.0 20 18
HACW-1120 1120 1208 1272 800 900 -- 6.0 8.0 10.0 20 22
HACW-1250 1250 1338 1402 900 1120 -- 6.0 8.0 10.0 20 22
HACW-1400 1400 1488 1552 900 1120 -- -- 8.0 10.0 20 22
HACW-1600 1600 1688 1752 900 1230 -- -- 8.0 10.0 20 22
HACW-1800 1800 1900 1974 -- 1500 -- -- -- 10.0 24 22
HACW-2000 2000 2100 2174 -- 1800 -- -- -- 10.0 24 22
5
Fan Catalogue
SWING-OUT TYPE FAN HACQ
Swing-out type fan HACQ, normal type, is

  Silencer with or without core
  Hood
HAZQ
SWING-OUT TYPE AXIAL FAN
(HIGH EFFICIENCY FAN)
HAZQ is the same as HACQ in outward
form, but has got different impellers with
high precision manufacturing.
Efficiency of swing-out type axial fans: up
to 82%.
DIMENSION SKETCH
Type
ØD ØA ØB H T
P ØR W
(I.D) (P.C.D) (O.D) SHORT LONG A B
HACQ-400 400 461 498 -- 710 -- 10.0 12 12 930
HACQ-500 500 565 622 -- 710 8.0 10.0 12 14 1120
HACQ-560 560 631 682 710 830 8.0 10.0 12 14 1230
HACQ-630 630 702 752 710 830 8.0 10.0 12 14 1340
HACQ-710 710 782 832 830 930 8.0 10.0 16 14 1490
HACQ-750 750 822 872 830 930 8.0 10.0 16 14 1560
HACQ-800 800 872 922 830 930 8.0 10.0 16 18 1650
HACQ-900 900 974 1022 -- 1150 8.0 10.0 16 18 1830
HACQ-1000 1000 1088 1152 1120 1230 8.0 10.0 20 18 2060
HACQ-1120 1120 1208 1272 1120 1230 8.0 10.0 20 22 2270
HACQ-1250 1250 1338 1402 1120 1230 10.0 20 22 2500
HACQ-1400 1400 1488 1552 1230 1500 10.0 20 22 2770
HACQ-1600 1600 1688 1752 1500 1700 10.0 20 22 3120
HACQ-1800 1800 1900 1974 1800 2100 10.0 12.0 24 22 3445
HACQ-2000 2000 2000 2174 2100 2400 10.0 12.0 24 22 3790
6
AXIAL FLOW FAN TYPE HHGC
PRODUCT & APPLICATION
The axial flow fan type HHGC is applicable

and brass lining.
Weather hood - heavy gauge steel plate,
painted.
Balde - aluminium alloy (cast)
MOTORS
The motor, naturally cooled, is flame-pro-
of in compliance with EEXde II C T4,
approved by the classification societies.
DIMENSION SKETCH
Type
ØD ØA ØB ØD1
H1 H2 H T1 T P ØR
(I.D) (P.C.D) (O.D) (I.D)
HHGC-300 305 376 424 720 176 165 235 6.0 10 8 12
HHGC-350 360 415 460 755 176 165 235 6.0 10 8 12
HHGC-400 400 461 498 900 171 180 264 6.0 10 12 12
HHGC-500 500 565 622 1100 167 210 345 6.0 10 12 14
HHGC-560 560 631 682 1260 213 230 367 6.0 10 12 14
HHGC-630 630 702 752 1400 213 260 419 6.0 10 12 14
HHGC-710 710 782 832 1580 252 290 473 6.0 10 16 14
HHGC-800 800 872 922 1760 266 330 538 6.0 10 16 18
HHGC-900 900 974 1022 2000 252 350 610 6.0 10 16 18
HHGC-1000 1000 1088 1152 2224 280 406 661 6.0 10 20 18
HHGC-1120 1120 1208 1272 2436 310 456 721 6.0 10 20 22
7
Fan Catalogue
AXIAL FLOW FAN TYPE HHGP
PRODUCT & APPLICATION

MENT
Casing - heavy gauge steel plate, painted
and brass lining.
Weather hood - heavy gauge steel plate,
painted.
Balde - aluminium alloy (cast)
MOTORS
The motor, naturally cooled, is flame-pro-
of in compliance with EEXde II C T4,
approved by the classification societies.
DIMENSION SKETCH
Type
ØD ØA ØB ØC
H H1 T P ØR
(I.D) (P.C.D) (O.D) (O.D)
HHGP-500 500 565 622 960 1200 300 10 12 14
HHGP-560 560 631 682 1060 1236 300 10 12 14
HHGP-630 630 702 752 1170 1266 300 10 12 14
HHGP-710 710 782 832 1317 1406 300 10 16 14
HHGP-800 800 872 922 1460 1606 300 10 16 18
HHGP-900 900 974 1022 1608 1716 300 10 16 18
HHGP-1000 1000 1088 1152 1768 1871 300 10 20 18
HHGP-1120 1120 1208 1272 1980 2001 300 10 20 22
HHGP-1250 1250 1338 1402 2186 2196 300 10 20 22
HHGP-1400 1400 1488 1552 2500 2326 300 10 20 22
HHGP-1600 1600 1688 1752 2732 2717 300 10 20 22
M
U
 1
51